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WEEKDAY DAYTIME
8 AM 8:30 9 AM 9:30 10 AM 10:30 11 AM 11:30 12 PM 12:30 1 PM 1:30 2 PM 2:30 3 PM 3:30

2-3ABN Varied Programs 3ABN Today Varied Programs

3-CBS The Price Is Right The Young & the Restless CBS 2 News The Doctors Bold The Talk Let’s Make a Deal Dr. Phil CBS 2 News at 4:00PM

4-ABC Tamron Hall The View Rachael Ray GMA3-Need to Know General Hospital ThisMinute ThisMinute The Drew Barrymore Show The Kelly Clarkson Show

5-MNT Law & Order Varied Programs

6-NBC (7:00) Today Today 3rd Hour Today With Hoda & Jenna Daily Blast Daily Blast KGW News Varied Days of our Lives Daily Blast Varied Ellen DeGeneres Show

7-FOOD Varied Programs Chopped Varied Chopped

9-TBS Broke Girl Broke Girl Broke Girl Broke Girl Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends

10-PBS Daniel Tiger Daniel Tiger Elinor Clifford-Dog Pinkalicious Sesame St. Dinosaur Xavier Varied Programs Go Luna Nature Cat Elementary Odd Squad

11-WGN-A In the Heat of the Night In the Heat of the Night In the Heat of the Night In the Heat of the Night Blue Bloods Blue Bloods Blue Bloods Last Man Last Man

12-DISC Varied Programs

13-FREE Melissa Melissa The 700 Club 700 Club The Middle The Middle Varied Programs Movie

14-SYFY Varied Programs Movie Varied Programs Movie Varied Programs

15-ROOT Paid Prog. Paid Prog. Varied Programs

16-FOXN The Faulkner Focus Outnumbered America Reports With John Roberts & Sandra Smith The Story With Martha Your World W/ Cavuto The Five Special Report

17-FOX Judge Mathis The People’s Court Hot Bench Hot Bench Divorce Divorce Protection Protection The Dr. Oz Show 25 Words 25 Words Funny You Funny You

18-DISN Puppy Pals Puppy Pals T.O.T.S. T.O.T.S. Puppy Pals Puppy Pals Bluey Bluey Ladybug Ladybug Big City Big City Varied Programs Jessie Jessie

19-QVC Varied Programs Deals on the Daily Varied Programs

20-HBO (:15) Movie Varied Programs (9:55) Movie Varied Programs (:15) Movie Varied Programs

21-HGTV Varied Programs

22-MAX (7:54) Movie Varied Programs (9:47) Movie (:41) Movie Varied Programs (2:46) Movie Varied

23-ESPN (7:00) First Take SportsCenter SportsCenter Jalen Question NBA: The Jump NFL Live Around/Horn Interruption SportsCenter

24-ESPN2 (7:00) Get Up First Take SportsCenter Varied Programs Daily Wager

26-FBN (6:00) Varney & Company Cavuto: Coast to Coast Making Money The Claman Countdown After the Bell Lou Dobbs Tonight The Evening Edit

97-OUTD Varied Programs Wicked Tuna

WEDNESDAY EVENING FEBRUARY 3, 2021
4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30 6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30 11 PM 11:30

2-3ABN Sanctuary Salvation in A Sharper Focus ’ Today Cooking ’ Å Amazing Evolution It Is Written Liberty Ins. Today Cooking ’ Å A Sharper Focus ’ Lineage Life After 

3-CBS CBS News News (N) Jeopardy (N) Wheel (N) Super Bowl (N) SEAL Team ’ S.W.A.T. “Good Cop” ’ News (N) Late Show-Colbert (N) James Corden Paid Prog.

4-ABC Today’s (N) ABC News Today’s (N) Mod Fam Goldbergs Housewife Conners (N) Call Your (N) For Life (N) ’ Today’s (N) (:35) Jimmy Kimmel Live! Nightline (N) Extra (N) ’ Hollywood 

5-MNT Blue Bloods “Legacy” ’ Blue Bloods ’ Blue Bloods “Close Calls” Blue Bloods ’ Blue Bloods ’ Blue Bloods “Your Six” Blue Bloods ’ Blue Bloods ’

6-NBC KGW News at 4 (N) Å News (N) News (N) News (N) News (N) Good Stuff Inside (N) Chicago Med (N) ’ Chicago Fire (N) ’ Chicago P.D. (N) ’ News (N) J. Fallon (N)

7-FOOD Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games (N) Kitchen Crash (N) Å Guy’s Grocery Games

9-TBS Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Family Guy Family Guy Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Full (N) Conan (N) Full Frontal

10-PBS Arthur Peg & Cat Ready Jet Wild Kratts Journeys BBC News PBS NewsHour (N) ’ Nature (N) ’ NOVA (N) ’ Europe’s New Wild (N) Food -- Delicious Science

11-WGN-A Last Man Last Man NewsNation (N) (Live) NewsNation (N) (Live) NewsNation (N) (Live) NewsNation Å NewsNation Å NewsNation Å DailyMailTV DailyMailTV

12-DISC Naked and Afraid ’ Naked and Afraid ’ Naked and Afraid ’ Naked and Afraid ’ Naked and Afraid “Raining Peril” (N) ’ Å Naked and Afraid ’

13-FREE Step Brot ›› “My Big Fat Greek Wedding 2” (2016) ’ Å › “Bride Wars” (2009) Kate Hudson. ’ Å ›› “Sweet Home Alabama” (2002) Reese Witherspoon. ’ Å The 700 Club (N) ’ Å

14-SYFY Purge (:20) ›› “Transformers: Revenge of the Fallen” (2009) Shia LaBeouf. Å (:20) ››› “Marvel’s the Avengers” (2012) Robert Downey Jr. Resident Alien (N) Å Movie (N) Purge

15-ROOT College Basketball Virginia Tech at Pittsburgh. (N) Mark Few Bensinger Inside Strongman Champions (N) Strongman Champions (N) Shogun Fights Shogun Fights Shogun

16-FOXN FOX News Primetime (N) Tucker Carlson (N) Hannity (N) (Live) Å The Ingraham Angle (N) Fox News at Night (N) Tucker Carlson Tonight Hannity Å The Ingraham Angle

17-FOX Friends ’ Friends ’ Big Bang Big Bang The Masked Dancer (N) (:02) Name That Tune (N) FOX 9 News at 9 (N) Two Men Two Men Big Bang Mom ’ Mom ’ King

18-DISN Big City Big City Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Raven Raven Liv-Mad. Liv-Mad. Raven Raven Big City Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ Sydney-Max

19-QVC (3:00) Gem Day Sale (N) Vault - Gemstone (N) Gem Day Finale Finale to Gem Day event. (N) (Live) Å Home Checklist (N) (Live) Geller Makeup Studio (N) Quacker Factory (N)

20-HBO Rock Ages (:45) ›› “The Mummy” (1999) Brendan Fraser. ’ ‘PG-13’ Å The Lady and the Dale ’ (7:50) “Sherlock Holmes: A Game of Shadows” (2011) C.B. Strike (N) ’ Å The Investigation “Day 1”

21-HGTV Good Bones Å Good Bones Å Good Bones Å Good Bones Å House (N) House (N) One Week One Week Hunters Hunters Int’l Hunters Hunters Int’l

22-MAX The Watch ›› “Good Boys” (2019) ‘R’ Å › “New Year’s Eve” (2011) Halle Berry. ‘PG-13’ › “The Kitchen” (2019) ’ ‘R’ Å (:44) ›› “Luv” (2012) Common. ’ ‘R’ Å Man Mask

23-ESPN NBA Basketball Indiana Pacers at Milwaukee Bucks. (N) (Live) NBA Basketball Phoenix Suns at New Orleans Pelicans. (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) SportsCenter (N) SportsCenter W/Van Pelt

24-ESPN2 College Basketball LSU at Alabama. (N) (Live) College Basketball Oklahoma State at TCU. (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live) Basketball UFC Fights Around/Horn Interruption NBA Basketball (N)

26-FBN Lou Dobbs Tonight Å Kennedy (N) Å The Evening Edit Å Lou Dobbs Tonight Å Kennedy Å Strange Strange Austin CMA Silver Paid Prog.

97-OUTD Gun Stories Shoot (N) Guns Rifleman (N) Shooting USA Gun Stories Shoot Gllry Guns Rifleman Shooting USA Gun Stories Shoot Gllry Guns Rifleman

MONDAY EVENING FEBRUARY 8, 2021
4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30 6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30 11 PM 11:30

2-3ABN Wisdom Salvation in Three Cosmic Messages 3ABN Today ’ Å Spring Camp Meeting Carter Rpt. Carter Rpt. 3ABN Today ’ Å Carter Rpt. Carter Rpt. ASI Conventions ’ Å

3-CBS CBS News News (N) Jeopardy (N) Wheel (N) Neighbor (N) Bob Heart All Rise (N) ’ Å Bull (N) ’ Å News (N) Late Show-Colbert James Corden Paid Prog.

4-ABC Today’s (N) ABC News Today’s (N) Mod Fam The Bachelor (N) ’ Å (DVS) The Good Doctor Today’s (N) (:35) Jimmy Kimmel Live! Nightline (N) Extra (N) ’ Hollywood 

5-MNT NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’

6-NBC KGW News at 4 (N) Å News (N) News (N) News (N) News (N) Good Stuff Inside (N) Ellen’s Game (N) The Wall (N) ’ Å Weakest Link ’ News (N) J. Fallon

7-FOOD Chopped Å Chopped Å Chopped Å Chopped Å Kids Baking Kids Baking (N) Chopped “Money Saver” Chopped Å

9-TBS Burgers Burgers Burgers Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Conan Seinfeld ’

10-PBS Arthur Peg & Cat Ready Jet Wild Kratts Old House BBC News PBS NewsHour (N) ’ Antiques Roadshow (N) Experience Experience American Experience ’ Independent Lens (N) ’

11-WGN-A Last Man Last Man NewsNation (N) (Live) NewsNation (N) (Live) NewsNation (N) (Live) NewsNation Å NewsNation Å NewsNation Å DailyMailTV DailyMailTV

12-DISC Street Outlaws ’ Å Street Outlaws ’ Å Street Outlaws ’ Å Street Outlaws: Full (N) Street Outlaws (N) ’ Å (:01) Street Outlaws ’

13-FREE (3:30) ››› “Pretty Woman” (1990) Richard Gere. ’ ›› “The Proposal” (2009) Sandra Bullock. ’ Å ›› “I Feel Pretty” (2018) Amy Schumer. Premiere. ’ Å The 700 Club ’ Å

14-SYFY “Resident Evil: Extinction” (4:58) ›› “Resident Evil” (2002) Milla Jovovich. Å ›› “Hancock” (2008, Action) Will Smith. Å ›› “Constantine” (2005) Keanu Reeves, Rachel Weisz. Å Futurama

15-ROOT Basketball WCC All (N) Mark Few Icons (N) Lines (N) Bensinger UFA (N) Shogun Fights (N) Shogun Fights (N) Shogun Fights (N) Fight Sports MMA (N)

16-FOXN FOX News Primetime (N) Tucker Carlson (N) Hannity (N) (Live) Å The Ingraham Angle (N) Fox News at Night (N) Tucker Carlson Tonight Hannity Å The Ingraham Angle

17-FOX Friends Friends Big Bang Big Bang 9-1-1 (N) ’ (:01) 9-1-1: Lone Star (N) FOX 9 News at 9 (N) Two Men Two Men Big Bang Mom ’ Mom ’ King

18-DISN Big City Big City Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Raven Raven Gabby Secrets Raven Raven Big City Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ Sydney-Max

19-QVC Fashion’s Night In Å Josie Maran Argan Oil (N) Miz Mooz Shoes (N) (Live) Beauty by Tova Å

20-HBO (3:45) ››› “True Grit” (2010) Å (:40) Axios The Lady and the Dale ’ (:10) ›› “Don’t Let Go” (2019) David Oyelowo. ‘R’ 30 Coins (N) ’ (:05) The Investigation (N) “X-Men: First Class” Å

21-HGTV Good Bones Å Good Bones Å 100 Day Dream Home 100 Day Dream Home 100 Day Dream Home Ty Breaker (N) Å (:01) Home Town (:01) Home Town Å

22-MAX (:05) ››› “Crash” (2004) Sandra Bullock. ’ ‘R’ ›› “Planet of the Apes” (2001) Mark Wahlberg. Å “Can You Keep a Secret?” (2019) ‘NR’ (:35) › “New Year’s Eve” (2011) Halle Berry. Å Manhattan

23-ESPN College Basketball Miami at North Carolina. (N) (Live) College Basketball Oklahoma State at Kansas. (N) SportsCenter (N) SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live)

24-ESPN2 Women’s College Basketball Teams TBA. (N) (Live) 2021 Australian Open Tennis First Round. From Melbourne Park in Melbourne, Australia. (N) (Live)

26-FBN Lou Dobbs Tonight Å Kennedy (N) Å The Evening Edit Å Lou Dobbs Tonight Å Kennedy Å Strange Strange Paid Prog. Paid Prog. Clean Air Paid Prog.

97-OUTD WildFed Dead Meat MeatEater Wardens (N) Longmire (N) McMillan WildFed Wild Ride Longmire “The Eagle and the Osprey” Dead Meat WildFed Wardens

TUESDAY EVENING FEBRUARY 9, 2021
4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30 6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30 11 PM 11:30

2-3ABN Mission 360 Jesus The Hour of His Judgment 3ABN Today ’ Behold the Lamb Presents Amazing Creator 3ABN Today ’ Questions Exltng Wrd Mission Creator

3-CBS CBS News News Jeopardy (N) Wheel (N) NCIS “The First Day” (N) FBI “Uncovered” (N) ’ FBI: Most Wanted (N) ’ News (N) Late Show-Colbert James Corden GameTime 

4-ABC Today’s (N) ABC News Today’s (N) Mod Fam To Tell the Truth (N) ’ black-ish (N) mixed-ish Big Sky (N) ’ Today’s (N) (:35) Jimmy Kimmel Live! Nightline (N) Extra (N) ’ Hollywood 

5-MNT NCIS: New Orleans ’ NCIS: New Orleans ’ NCIS: New Orleans ’ NCIS: New Orleans ’ NCIS: New Orleans ’ NCIS: New Orleans ’ NCIS: New Orleans ’ NCIS: New Orleans

6-NBC KGW News at 4 (N) Å News (N) News (N) News (N) News (N) Good Stuff Inside (N) Zoey’s-Playlist (N) This Is Us “There” (N) ’ (:01) Nurses (N) ’ News (N) J. Fallon

7-FOOD Chopped Å Chopped Å Chopped Å Chopped Å Chopped Å Chopped (N) Å Supermarket Stakeout (N) Chopped Å

9-TBS Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Family Guy Family Guy Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Misery (N) Conan Misery Index

10-PBS Arthur Peg & Cat Ready Jet Wild Kratts Old House BBC News PBS NewsHour (N) ’ Finding Your Roots (N) Al Capone: Icon ’ Å Frontline The coronavirus pandemic. ’ African

11-WGN-A Last Man Last Man NewsNation (N) (Live) NewsNation (N) (Live) NewsNation (N) (Live) NewsNation Å NewsNation Å NewsNation Å DailyMailTV DailyMailTV

12-DISC Moonshiners: Guide for Moonshiners: Guide for Moonshiners: Guide for Moonshiners: Guide for Moonshiners Building a winter-proof still site. (N) ’ Moonshiners ’ Å Master Distiller

13-FREE (3:30) ›› “The Proposal” (2009) ’ Å ›› “I Feel Pretty” (2018) Amy Schumer, Michelle Williams. ’ Å ››› “Trainwreck” (2015) Amy Schumer, Bill Hader. Premiere. Å The 700 Club ’ Å

14-SYFY ›› “Blade” (1998, Horror) Wesley Snipes, Stephen Dorff. Å ›› “Constantine” (2005) Keanu Reeves, Rachel Weisz. Å ››› “John Wick” (2014) Keanu Reeves. Å (DVS) (:03) Resident Alien Å

15-ROOT WCC All Mark Few Women’s College Basketball: Cyclones at Sooners (N) Icons-Sports Lines Mariners Mariners Writing My Own Story College Basketball Pepperdine at San Francisco.

16-FOXN FOX News Primetime (N) Tucker Carlson (N) Hannity (N) (Live) Å The Ingraham Angle (N) Fox News at Night (N) Tucker Carlson Tonight Hannity Å The Ingraham Angle

17-FOX Friends ’ Friends ’ Big Bang Big Bang The Resident (N) ’ (:01) Prodigal Son (N) ’ FOX 9 News at 9 (N) Two Men Two Men Big Bang Mom ’ Mom ’ King

18-DISN Big City Big City Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Raven Raven Sydney-Max Sydney-Max Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ Big City Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ Sydney-Max

19-QVC Josie Maran Argan Oil (N) Shoe Shopping (N) JAI Jewelry (N) (Live) Cheers! to Shopping With Leah and Shawn (N) (Live) Gourmet Holiday Å JAI Jewelry (N) (Live) Earth Brands Footwear (N)

20-HBO (2:05) Ray (:40) C.B. Strike ’ Å Real Time With Bill Maher (:40) Axios (:10) ›› “The Photograph” (2020) Issa Rae. Å Black Art: In the Absence of Light (N) The Investigation ’ Girl

21-HGTV Fixer to Fabulous Å Fixer to Fabulous Å Fixer to Fabulous Å Fixer to Fabulous Å Fixer to Fabulous Home Again (N) Hunters Int’l Hunters Hunters Hunters Int’l

22-MAX Hackers ’ (:42) › “Vice” (2015) Bruce Willis. ’ ‘R’ Å (:20) › “Envy” (2004) Ben Stiller. ’ ›› “Good Boys” (2019) ‘R’ Å ››› “Long Shot” (2019) Seth Rogen. ’ ‘R’ Å 6 Days

23-ESPN College Basketball Teams TBA. (N) (Live) College Basketball Teams TBA. (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live)

24-ESPN2 College Basketball Teams TBA. (N) (Live) 2021 Australian Open Tennis Second Round. From Melbourne Park in Melbourne, Australia. (N) (Live)

26-FBN Lou Dobbs Tonight Å Kennedy (N) Å The Evening Edit Å Lou Dobbs Tonight Å Kennedy Å Strange Strange Paid Prog. Paid Prog. Paid Prog. Paid Prog.

97-OUTD Hunting (N) Drop Zone Hunt Nugent (N) Whitetail Pat & Nicole Fowl Life Gun Dog TV For Love Live 2 Hunt The Choice McMillan Addicted Jim Shock Hunting Drop Zone

GAME ANSWERS LOCATED IN CLASSIFIED SECTION

February 3, 2021 - February 9, 2021

B l u e  M o u n t a i n

EAGLE TV SCHEDULE
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